
Tiwi Islands Football League Fixture 2019/2020
Round 1

Thu 24th Oct 6pm Tapalinga Superstars v Ranku Eagles Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 26th Oct 12pm Tuyu Buffaloes v Muluwurri Magpies Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 26th Oct 12pm Imalu Tigers v Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning Pirlangimpi Oval

Sat 26th Oct 2pm Jikilarruwu Dockers v Walama Bulldogs Wurrumiyanga Oval

Round 2

Thu 31st Oct 5.30pm Walama Bulldogs v Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning Wurrumiyanga Oval

Thu 31st Oct 7.30pm Tuyu Buffaloes v Tapalinga Superstars Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 2nd Nov 11.30am Ranku Eagles v Muluwurri Magpies Wurrumiyanga Oval "NO MORE" Round

Sat 2nd Nov 12pm Imalu Tigers v Jikilarruwu Dockers Pirlangimpi Oval Tiwi Bombers v Palmerston 1.30pm 

Round 3

Thu 7th Nov 6pm Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning v Jikilarruwu Dockers Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 9th Nov 12pm Imalu Tigers v Ranku Eagles Pirlangimpi Oval

Sat 9th Nov 12pm Tapalinga Superstars v Muluwurri Magpies Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 9th Nov 2pm Tuyu Buffaloes v Walama Bulldogs Wurrumiyanga Oval

Round 4

Thu 14th Nov 6pm Jikilarruwu Dockers v Tuyu Buffaloes Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 16th Nov 12pm Ranku Eagles v Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 16th Nov 2pm Imalu Tigers v Muluwurri Magpies Pirlangimpi Oval

Sat 16th Nov 3pm Tapalinga Superstars v Walama Bulldogs Wurrumiyanga Oval

Round 5

Thu 21st Nov 6pm Tuyu Buffaloes v Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 23rd Nov 12pm Imalu Tigers v Tapalinga Superstars Pirlangimpi Oval

Sat 23rd Nov 12pm Walama Bulldogs v Muluwurri Magpies Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 23rd Nov 2pm Jikilarruwu Dockers v Ranku Eagles Wurrumiyanga Oval

Round 6

Thu 28th Nov 6pm Ranku Eagles v Walama Bulldogs Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 30th Nov 12pm Jikilarruwu Dockers v Muluwurri Magpies Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 30th Nov 12pm Imalu Tigers v Tuyu Buffaloes Pirlangimpi Oval

Sat 30th Nov 2pm Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning v Tapalinga Superstars Wurrumiyanga Oval

Round 7

Thu 5th Dec 5.30pm Ranku Eagles v Tuyu Buffaloes Wurrumiyanga Oval

Thu 5th Dec 7.30pm Tapalinga Superstars v Jikilarruwu Dockers Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 7th Dec 11.30am Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning v Muluwurri Magpies Wurrumiyanga Oval Tiwi Bombers v Darwin 1.30pm

Sat 7th Dec 12pm Imalu Tigers v Walama Bulldogs Pirlangimpi Oval

Round 8

Thu 12th Dec 5.30pm Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning v Ranku Eagles Wurrumiyanga Oval

Thu 12th Dec 7.30pm Walama Bulldogs v Tapalinga Superstars Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 14th Dec 3pm Muluwurri Magpies v Imalu Tigers Milikapiti Oval

Sat 14th Dec 4pm Tuyu Buffaloes v Jikilarruwu Dockers Wurrumiyanga Oval Tiwi Bombers v Wanderers 1.30pm

Round 9

Thu 16th Jan 6pm Tapalinga Superstars v Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning Wurrumiyanga Oval 11/1 Tiwi Bombers v Waratah 1.30pm

Sat 18th Jan 12pm Tuyu Buffaloes v Imalu Tigers Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 18th Jan 12pm Muluwurri Magpies v Jikilarruwu Dockers Milikapiti Oval

Sat 18th Jan 2pm Walama Bulldogs v Ranku Eagles Wurrumiyanga Oval

Round 10

Thu 23rd Jan 6pm Jikilarruwu Dockers v Tapalinga Superstars Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 25th Jan 12pm Walama Bulldogs v Imalu Tigers Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 25th Jan 12pm Muluwurri Magpies v Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning Milikapiti Oval

Sat 25th Jan 2pm Tuyu Buffaloes v Ranku Eagles Wurrumiyanga Oval

Round 11

Thu 30th Jan 6pm Walama Bulldogs v Jikilarruwu Dockers Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 1st Feb 12pm Muluwurri Magpies v Tuyu Buffaloes Milikapiti Oval

Sat 1st Feb 12pm Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning v Imalu Tigers Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 1st Feb 2pm Ranku Eagles v Tapalinga Superstars Wurrumiyanga Oval

Round 12

Thu 6th Feb 6pm Ranku Eagles v Jikilarruwu Dockers Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 8th Feb 12pm Muluwurri Magpies v Walama Bulldogs Milikapiti Oval

Sat 8th Feb 12pm Tapalinga Superstars v Imalu Tigers Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 8th Feb 2pm Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning v Tuyu Buffaloes Wurrumiyanga Oval

Round 13

Thu 13th Feb 6pm Tapalinga Superstars v Tuyu Buffaloes Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 15th Feb 12pm Jikilarruwu Dockers v Imalu Tigers Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 15th Feb 12pm Muluwurri Magpies v Ranku Eagles Milikapiti Oval

Sat 15th Feb 2pm Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning v Walama Bulldogs Wurrumiyanga Oval

Round 14

Thu 20th Feb 6pm Walama Bulldogs v Tuyu Buffaloes Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 22nd Feb 12pm Muluwurri Magpies v Tapalinga Superstars Milikapiti Oval

Sat 22nd Feb 12pm Ranku Eagles v Imalu Tigers Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 22nd Feb 2pm Jikilarruwu Dockers v Pumaralli Thunder & Lightning Wurrumiyanga Oval

Finals

Sat 29th Feb 12pm 1st Semi Final Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sat 29th Feb 2pm 2nd Semi Final TBC

Sat 7th March 2pm Preliminary Final Wurrumiyanga Oval

Sun 15th March 2.30pm Grand Final Wurrumiyanga Oval


